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Tuesday 6:30 pm

Brighton Bowl
Team Standings

Lanes 11 - 24

Year-To-Date Y-T-D LastWk LastWk Points Points HDCP Week Week Pins+ Scratch
Team Name WON LOST WON Lost Won Lost -1- -2- -3-  Total _Total S.G. H.G. HDCP _Pins
Team7 14 0 7 0 14 0 774 733 767 2274 2274 774 774 6597 6150
Team 4 11 3 4 3 1 3 692 662 559 1913 1913 692 692 5865 5769
Team 12 10 4 5 2 10 4 850 698 763 2311 2311 850 850 6605 6567
Team 3 9 5 7 0 9 5 676 734 759 2169 2169 759 759 6352 6244
Let's Go Brandon 9 5 2 5 9 5 677 749 706 2132 2192 749 769 6254 6194
Team 9 9 5 4 3 9 5 675 714 618 2007 2046 714 727 6172 5914
Control Freaks 9 5 2 5 9 5 636 559 543 1738 1738 636 636 5972 5576
Out Casters 8 6 3 4 8 6 671 689 737 2097 2097 737 737 6452 6452
Rowdy Rebels 7 7 0 7 7 7 522 491 523 1536 1839 523 624 5076 4533
Cleary's Crew 5 9 5 2 5 9 652 657 722 2031 2277 722 804 6279 6033
Wishfal Thinking 5 9 3 4 5 9 625 591 576 1792 1969 625 684 5684 5273
Team 10 2 12 2 5 2 12 659 785 721 2165 2165 785 785 6686 6686
Berr Pressure 2 12 0 7 2 12 506 531 498 1535 1961 531 673 5619 4621
Spit Happens 0 14 0 7 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3417 3099
Lane Assignments

1112 1314 1516 1718 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk04 05/21 12-4 13-2 14-7 811 10-1 3-5

Wk05 05/28 2-9 1-14 813 10-5 12-7 3-11 4- 6

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

850 Team 12

Men

Women

785 Team 10
774 Team 7

Scratch Game

266
256
249

206
195
190

Mike Haycock
Cam Bowden
Steve Matthews

Breanna Hucal
Kim Beck
Judi O'Connor

2311 Team 12
2274 Team 7
2169 Team 3

Scratch Series

678
658
640

570
554
537

Mike Haycock
Cam Bowden
Josh Nye

Breanna Hucal
Judi O'Connor
Kim Beck

850 Team 12

Team Handicap Series

804 Cleary's Crew
785 Team 10

Handicap Game

280
280
272

249
240
239

Season High Scores

Cam Bowden
Mike Haycock
Kyle Albrecht

Kim Beck
Shelia Lada
Breanna Hucal

2311 Team 12

2277 Cleary's Crew
2274 Team 7
Handicap Series

762
745
730

699
677
669

Mike Neil
Kyle Albrecht
Cam Bowden

Kim Beck
Judi O'Connor
Breanna Hucal

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

850 Team 12

844 Cleary's Crew

834 Team 10

2311 Team 12
2274 Team 7
2271

Team Handicap Series

Team 10

850 Team 12

848 Control Freaks
844 Cleary's Crew

2379 Control Freaks

2311 Team 12

2277 Cleary's Crew
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Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 289 Tyler Miller 694 Wayne Derosia 289 Tyler Miller 809 John Bell
279 Josh Nye 688 Josh Nye 288 John Bell 764 Steve Lada
266 Mike Haycock 678 Mike Haycock 280 Cam Bowden 762 Mike Neil
280 Mike Haycock
Women 214 Breanna Hucal 570 Breanna Hucal 249 Kim Beck 699 Kim Beck
195 Kim Beck 554 Judi O'Connor 247 Breanna Hucal 677 Judi O'Connor
190 Judi O'Connor 537 Kim Beck 240 Shelia Lada 669 Breanna Hucal
190 Sherrie Williams
Individual High Averages
Men 216.89 Josh Nye 214.33 Wayne Derosia 210.00 Mike Haycock
Women 184.00 Breanna Hucal 176.50 Judi O'Connor 168.00 Sherrie Williams
Team Rosters
Name -1-  -2- -3- Avg HDCP Pins Gms Name -1-  _-2- -3- Avg HDCP Pins Gms
1 - Let's Go Brandon Lane 22 Avg=701 2 - Wishfal Thinking Lane 14 Avg=632
Shelia Lada 153 189 134 157 50 946 6 Travis Mattice 161 163 111 146 59 1314 9
Kevin Markwardt 163 194 189 175 36 1054 6 Marc Hawkins 141 156 161 145 60 875 6
Steve Lada 171 166 182 184 28 1658 9 Breanna Hucal 190 174 206 184 28 1104 6
Mike Wadenstoreer 190 200 201 185 28 1665 9 Dan Lemorie 157 50 473 3
Jon Lada 170 40 511 3 Ed T. Samson 162 46 488 3
Angelica Estrada 133 98 98 109 88 329 3
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Name -1-  -2-  -3- Avg HDCP Pins Gms Name 1 -2- 3- Avg HDCP Pins Gms
3-Team 3 Lane 23 Avg=700 4 -Team 4 Lane 12 Avg=639
Jon Whipple 173 196 180 183 29 1651 9 Charlie McCarthy 125 156 149 153 53 923 6
John Crunic 183 186 163 170 40 1536 9 Teri McCarthy 160 152 124 140 64 1262 9
Judi O'Connor 183 181 190 176 35 1059 6 Mary Stenzel 183 158 132 155 52 1400 9
Joe Fornasiero 137 171 226 171 39 1031 6 Larry K. Lemorie 224 196 154 191 23 1722 9
Mark McQuaid 169 40 509 3
Alex Palmer 169 40 338 2
5 - Control Freaks Lane 24 Avg=621 6 - Rowdy Rebels Lane 18 Avg=518
John Bell 184 140 110 154 52 1389 9 Claudia Haggard 104 125 142 126 75 1138 9
Cliff Robison all1lal11al11 121 79 728 6 Shannon peters 136 99 97 103 93 930 9
Mike Wall 198 136 139 169 40 1525 9 Alan Haggard 158 113 127 137 66 825 6
Chris Cousins 143 172 183 177 34 1601 9 Adam Pawlowski 124 154 157 152 54 1370 9
Amanda Devic 90 104 270 3
7 -Team 7 Lane 16 Avg=690 8 - Out Casters Lane 19 Avg=727
Kim Beck 184 158 195 161 47 1454 9 Bob Gwizdala 160 48 962 6
Rich Vanderroest 199 147 127 155 52 1398 9 Bob Brewer 192 188 176 188 25 1692 9
Mike Neil 206 211 189 170 40 1536 9 Skip Beck 182 174 181 178 33 1603 9
Cam Bowden 185 217 256 204 12 1225 6 Steve Matthews 188 181 249 201 15 1809 9
Zach Matthews 109 146 131 128 73 386 3
9-Team9 Lane 17 Avg=673 10 - Team 10 Lane 21 Avg=746
Chris Kirkey al64al64a164 174 36 522 3 Wayne Derosia 171 230 191 214 4 1286 6
Kirt Albrecht 90 147 112 143 61 862 6 Cara Hosler 119 165 140 143 61 1295 9
Mike Gould 189 191 161 167 42 1508 9 Blake Brooks 144 181 184 173 37 1564 9
Kyle Albrecht 232 212 181 189 24 1134 6 Josh Nye 225 209 206 216 3 1952 9
Nathan Gould 152 54 913 6 Mike Paparelli 196 19 589 3
11 - Cleary's Crew Lane 20 Avg=670 12-Team 12 Lane 11 Avg=735
Ryan Hoedebeck 155 163 187 159 48 1431 9 Blake Eaton 182 154 138 153 53 1385 9
Paul Williams 164 178 170 163 45 1468 9 Carter lopez 237 161 209 191 23 1535 8
Tyler Miller 153 149 180 180 32 1622 9 Jeff Eaton 165 195 192 181 31 1637 9
Sherrie Williams 180 167 185 168 41 1512 9 Mike Haycock 266 188 224 210 8 1890 9
13 - Berr Pressure Lane 13 Avg=506 14 - Spit Happens Lane 15 Avg=495
Donna Morgan 130 133 148 132 70 1188 9 Zack al56a156a156 166 43 1000 6
Barb Gagnen 132 158 136 138 65 1247 9 Marguerite Hanselman al24a124a124 134 68 672 5
Lynn Toth 117 111 85 104 92 313 3 Robin Chapman a65 a65 a65 75 116 227 3
JT Toth 127 129 129 132 70 793 6 VACANT v120v120v120 120 80 0 0
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